Enquiry No:Stores/CG/11-01/2026

Kindly send your minimum quotation for the printing & supply of the above as per the
particulars given below:

Job: Printing of 69th Annual Report for the year ended 31st March 2026

Language: Bilingual [English and Hindi]

No of Copies 1300 (one thousand three hundred including 20 Digital
Copies)

Size 8.5" x 11"- closed & 17" x 11" - Open

Cover pages 4 pages

Paper for cover

pages

210 GSM Sinarmas Matt Finish

Inside pages

Paper (inside

pages)
Colour

Lamination

Process

Binding

Approximately 800 pages (Including index pages)